2016-17 IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER

09/10/16
10/14/16
11/05/16
11/12/16
11/19/16
TBD
11/29/16
12/02/16
12/03/16
12/09/16
12/10/16
12/11/16
12/17/16
12/18/16
12/18/16
12/19/16
12/24/16
02/15/17
03/11/17
03/11/17
3/31-4/2/17
03/31/17
04/01/17
04/02/17
04/03/17
04/08/17
04/08/17
05/01/17
05/07/17

Nutcracker auditions

Tutu Scootin’ fundraiser

Snow White auditions

Nutcracker Ads/Monies Due

Nutcracker Ticket Vouchers/Monies Due
Promotion - Barnes & Noble Story Time

Promotion - Lighting of Lamar Park

Promotion- Share Your Christmas (Food Bank)
Nutcracker Raffle Ticket Stubs/Monies Due
Nutcracker schools shows 10:00 a.m. & 12:00 p.m.
Nutcracker family performance 7:30 pm
Nutcracker family matinee 3:00 pm

Nutcracker evening performance w/orchestra 7:30 pm
Nutcracker matinee performance w/orchestra 3:00 pm
Nutcracker Cast Party- after matinee performance
Move out of Selena

Promotion - HEB’s Feast of Sharing

Adjudication (Festival)

Snow White Ads/Monies Due

Snow White Ticket Orders/Monies Due

Promotion - Festival of the Arts

Snow White schools show 10:00 am

Snow White evening performance 7:30 pm

Snow White matinee performance 3:00 pm

Move out of Selena

Snow White Beeville performance

Snow White Cast Party

RDA National Festival, Phoenix, AZ — Depart

RDA National Festival, Phoenix, AZ — Return



