## 2016-17 IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER

09/10/16	Nutcracker auditions
10/14/16	Tutu Scootin' fundraiser
11/05/16	Snow White auditions
11/12/16	Nutcracker Ads/Monies Due
11/19/16	Nutcracker Ticket Vouchers/Monies Due
TBD	Promotion - Barnes & Noble Story Time
11/29/16	Promotion - Lighting of Lamar Park
12/02/16	Promotion- Share Your Christmas (Food Bank)
12/03/16	Nutcracker Raffle Ticket Stubs/Monies Due
12/09/16	Nutcracker schools shows 10:00 a.m. & 12:00 p.m.
12/10/16	Nutcracker family performance 7:30 pm
12/11/16	Nutcracker family matinee 3:00 pm
12/17/16	Nutcracker evening performance w/orchestra 7:30 pm
12/18/16	Nutcracker matinee performance w/orchestra 3:00 pm
12/18/16	Nutcracker Cast Party- after matinee performance
12/19/16	Move out of Selena
12/24/16	Promotion - HEB's Feast of Sharing
02/15/17	Adjudication (Festival)
03/11/17	Snow White Ads/Monies Due
03/11/17	Snow White Ticket Orders/Monies Due
3/31-4/2/17	Promotion - Festival of the Arts
03/31/17	Snow White schools show 10:00 am
04/01/17	Snow White evening performance 7:30 pm
04/02/17	Snow White matinee performance 3:00 pm
04/03/17	Move out of Selena
04/08/17	Snow White Beeville performance
04/08/17	Snow White Cast Party
05/01/17	RDA National Festival, Phoenix, AZ – Depart
05/07/17	RDA National Festival, Phoenix, AZ – Return